
HASIL
CEK_60110623_Willingness to
Vaccinate against Coronavirus
by Faridah Baroroh Willingness To Vaccinate Against Coronavirus

Submission date: 08-Mar-2022 11:50AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1779177261
File name: Farmasi_60110623_1.pdf (566.33K)
Word count: 6332
Character count: 32691



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2



1

1

2

2

2



1



1



1



1





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

HASIL CEK_60110623_Willingness to Vaccinate against
Coronavirus
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

oamjms.eu
Internet Source

v3r.esp.org
Internet Source


